Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-016468

2019-016481

2019-016488

2019-016491

2019-016517

2019-016522

2019-016530

2019-016533

2019-016535

2019-016537

2019-016557

2019-016554

5/21/2019 0:01

5/21/2019 1:55

5/21/2019 3:45

5/21/2019 5:03

5/21/2019 9:25

5/21/2019 10:14

5/21/2019 11:14

5/21/2019 11:20

5/21/2019 11:34

5/21/2019 11:39

5/21/2019 14:17

5/21/2019 13:50

HOSPITAL Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

VINTAGE
Boulevard

LIVINGSTON
Way

HOSPITAL Drive

CINEMA Drive

SIXTH Street

FRANKLIN Street

SEWARD ST //
THIRD ST Street

NINTH Street

HERON Way

JACOBSEN Drive

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Municipal alarm
system, malicious false
alarm

Alarm system sounded
due to malfunction

Good intent call, other

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury
Dispatched and
cancelled en route
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




2019-016563

2019-016570

2019-016573

2019-016597

5/21/2019 15:32

5/21/2019 17:06

5/21/2019 17:32

5/21/2019 20:43

FRANKLIN Street

FRANKLIN Street

DOUGLAS
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

EMS call, excluding
CCFR Station 1  vehicle accident with
injury
CCFR Station 1 Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
CCFR Station 2 vehicle accident with
injury
Scheduled Transports
CCFR Station1  (Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)



