

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-016468	5/21/2019 0:01	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-016481	5/21/2019 1:55	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-016488	5/21/2019 3:45	VINTAGE Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-016491	5/21/2019 5:03	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-016517	5/21/2019 9:25	HOSPITAL Drive		
2019-016522	5/21/2019 10:14	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	Municipal alarm system, malicious false alarm
2019-016530	5/21/2019 11:14	SIXTH Street	CCFR Station 1	Alarm system sounded due to malfunction
2019-016533	5/21/2019 11:20	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2019-016535	5/21/2019 11:34	SEWARD ST // THIRD ST Street	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2019-016537	5/21/2019 11:39	NINTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-016557	5/21/2019 14:17	HERON Way	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2019-016554	5/21/2019 13:50	JACOBSEN Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)

2019-016563	5/21/2019 15:32	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-016570	5/21/2019 17:06	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2019-016573	5/21/2019 17:32	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-016597	5/21/2019 20:43	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)